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Specifications

Bulb type
Collection

Finish

Material
Dimensions
Suspension type
Suspension length
Wire length
Wattage

Color temperature
Cri

Lumens
Dimmable
Voltage

Energy source
Location rating
Design style
Hanging weight
Lead time

Upc code

LED

Aries

Polished Chrome
Steel and Crystal
H: 6" OAH: 176"
Aircraft Cable

2x 14

16'

30

3000

80

2700

Yes

120

Hard Wired

Dry Locations
Contemporary
18 Ibs.

1-2 Business Days
0720062363669
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