

Aries 60? LED Island Light

035761-010-FR001





Specifications

Bulb type	LED
Collection	Aries
Finish	Polished Chrome
Material	Steel and Crystal
Dimensions	H: 6" OAH: 176"
Suspension type	Aircraft Cable
Suspension length	2 x 14'
Wire length	16'
Wattage	30
Color temperature	3000
Cri	80
Lumens	2700
Dimmable	Yes
Voltage	120
Energy source	Hard Wired
Location rating	Dry Locations
Design style	Contemporary
Hanging weight	18 lbs.
Lead time	1-2 Business Days
Upc code	0720062363669